
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

234

223

254

204

276

225

239

206

222

253

264

207

284

202

270

228

221

216

255

208

247

283

236

214

218

266

278

260

217

267

279

231

250

241

Name
Charlie EASTWOOD
Aavo TALVAR
Oliver NORRIS
James SINGLETON
Martin HENCKEL MORTENS
Kyle FOWLIE
Niklas TIIHONEN
Philip MORIN
Harry WEBB
Kenny VERMEYLEN
Jules COUSIN
Bas DE LAAT
Antoine LEPESQUEUX
Edward BRAND
Oliver MYERS
Eugene DENYSSEN
Jan JONCK
Bryan EERDEN
Ludvig MORIN
Jiri FORMAN
Glenn VAN PARIJS
Joey VAN SPLUNTEREN
Jack WEPRIN
Petr BEZEL
Antoine BARTHON
Connor JUPP
Shane DALY
Charlie TURNER
Maximilian WEINZIERL
Michael COOL
Luke VARLEY

Pierce LEHANE
Lennert VAN BOGAERT
Karol DABSKI

Nat.

IRL

EST

GBR

GBR

DNK

GBR

FIN

SWE

GBR

BEL

FRA

NLD

FRA

GBR

GBR

ZAF

DNK

NLD

SWE

CZE

BEL

NLD

USA

CZE

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

AUT

BEL

GBR

AUS

BEL

POL

Chassis

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

OTK

Tonykart

Tonykart

Formula K

Alonso

Tonykart

Tecno

FA Kart

Gillard

Sodi

Intrepid

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Gillard

Kosmic

Formula K

Tonykart

DR

Alonso

MS Kart

Intrepid

Alonso

Kosmic

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Birel

Alonso

Sodi

Praga

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Talvar Racing

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd

Coles Racing

RS Competition

Strawberry Racing

FK Racing Team AB Ltd

Dan Holland Racing

Strawberry Racing

Tecno Kart Racing

DSS Kart

PDB Kart Racing

Winmax Team

Intrepid Driver Program

Coles Racing

Dan Holland Racing

RS Competition

PDB Kart Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Protrain Racing

Bouvin Power/Raw Racing

VPDR

Dan Holland Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Intrepid Driver Program

Dan Holland Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Coles Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Bouvin Power

KMS Hungary

Dan Holland Racing

Win  Max Team

Praga Racing

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

13

12

11

16

11

11

Total Tm

15:03.702

15:03.842

15:03.922

15:04.175

15:07.550

15:09.835

15:09.964

15:09.965

15:10.043

15:10.999

15:11.344

15:12.427

15:12.483

15:12.702

15:14.305

15:14.709

15:15.054

15:16.159

15:16.527

15:16.770

15:16.986

15:17.846

15:20.322

15:20.880

15:21.040

15:21.208

15:21.366

15:21.535

12:29.062

11:34.130

10:37.694

15:14.838

10:26.873

10:34.232

Diff

0.140

0.220

0.473

3.848

6.133

6.262

6.263

6.341

7.297

7.642

8.725

8.781

9.000

10.603

11.007

11.352

12.457

12.825

13.068

13.284

14.144

16.620

17.178

17.338

17.506

17.664

17.833

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

DQ

DQ

DQ

Best Tm

55.430

55.262

55.386

55.335

55.450

55.380

55.736

55.352

55.486

55.153

55.533

55.364

55.808

55.363

55.600

55.346

55.489

55.655

55.615

55.921

55.313

55.661

55.606

55.667

55.747

55.381

55.986

55.673

55.209

55.585

55.752

55.091

55.476

55.534

In Lap

9

9

9

9

7

8

7

8

9

8

13

10

6

7

9

8

7

8

8

15

9

6

9

8

7

9

7

8

9

8

7

8

7

7

km/h

88,328

88,596

88,398

88,479

88,296

88,407

87,843

88,452

88,238

88,771

88,164

88,433

87,729

88,435

88,058

88,462

88,234

87,971

88,034

87,552

88,514

87,961

88,048

87,952

87,825

88,406

87,450

87,942

88,681

88,081

87,817

88,871

88,254

88,162

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

0

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
N0. 231 + 241 + 250 black flagg
Started: 34    Classified:  31   Not classified: 3

Margin of Victory

0.140

Ø km/h

86,683

Best Lap Tm

55.153

km/h

88,771

Best Lap by

253 - Kenny VERMEYLEN
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2013 Genk / Belgium
Rotax Seniors

Final

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:34:54

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2013-03-31 14:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Horst Seidel:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


